1
HR80G
1
HR80G series
76-81GHz FMCW Radar Level Meters
Profiles
Characters
 76GHz-81GHz FMwave radar

With 6°antenna beamwidth
5
How to Order
80G conventional large lens
Model HR80G-A
Frequency range 76~81GHz
Application range slightly corrosive liquid, stirring,
water vapor condensation
Measuring range 120 m
Signal output 4~20mA/HART (two-wire/four-wire)
RS485/Modbus
Process
connection flange, thread
Medium
temperature -40~120℃
Process pressure -0.1~0.3Mpa
Measurement
accuracy ±1mm
IP rating IP67
Explosion-proof
grade ExibIIC T6 Gb
Shell material aluminum casting/stainless steel
80G conventional large lens with universal
blowing
Model HR80G-B
Frequency range 76~81GHz
Application range Strong dust, solid, block, powder
Measuring range 120 m
Signal output 4~20mA/HART (two-wire/four-wire)
RS485/Modbus
Process
connection Universal flange
Medium
temperature -40~120℃
Process pressure -0.1~0.6Mpa
Measurement
accuracy ±1mm
IP rating IP67
Explosion-proof
grade ExibIIC T6 Gb
Shell material aluminum casting/stainless steel
6
80G conventional small lens
Model HR80G-C
Frequency range 76~81GHz
Application range Slightly corrosive liquid, stirring,
condensation
Measuring range 120 m
Signal output 4~20mA/HART (two-wire/four-wire)
RS485/Modbus
Process
connection Flange, thread
Medium
temperature -40~120℃
Process pressure -0.1~0.3Mpa
Measurement
accuracy ±1mm
IP rating IP67
Explosion-proof
grade ExibIIC T6 Gb
Shell material aluminum casting/stainless steel
80G anti-corrosive large flat lens
Model HR80G-D
Frequency range 76~81GHz
Application range Strong corrosive liquid, stirring,
water vapor, condensation
Measuring range 120 m